
Monday Trios 19.15 Spring 202411/03/2024    Week 6 of 18 Page 1

Monday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 THREE'S COMPANY 30 12 489 136 11237
2 THE ROLLOVERS 26 16 441 175 11133
3 GUTTER BUGS 24 18 337 257 10843
4 HIT + MISS 4 HIRE 23 19 464 156 10857
5 3 AMIGOS+1 19 23 463 157 11066

6 THE LAST ORDER 19 23 512 117 10861
7 GULLEYBUSTERS 18 24 422 189 11023
8 THE CILLIES 18 24 331 262 10673
9 PAPAS TRIBE 17 25 456 163 11180

10 CORNERBALLS 14 28 467 152 8366

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 THREE'S COMPANY 620 650 593 1863 4 <---> 3 AMIGOS+1 579 604 685 1868 3
3-4 CORNERBALLS 0 561 521 1082 0 <---> THE CILLIES 660 597 599 1856 7
5-6 HIT + MISS 4 HIRE 634 585 652 1871 7 <---> GULLEYBUSTERS 580 554 587 1721 0
7-8 THE ROLLOVERS 616 612 585 1813 5 <---> GUTTER BUGS 583 648 578 1809 2

9-10 THE LAST ORDER 560 629 627 1816 2 <---> PAPAS TRIBE 726 682 598 2006 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk07  25/03   6-  4   7-  9   1-  5  10-  3   2-  8
Wk08  08/04   3-  9   8-  1   6- 10   2-  4   7-  5

Individual High Averages
Men 196.08 John BAILHAM 195.94 Thomas GALVIN 190.89 Joe O'REILLY
Women 140.62 Jemma MC MAHON 131.46 Glynis CROOK 115.22 Susie MURPHY

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 266 Joe O'REILLY 692 Ivan CROOK 295 Joe O'REILLY 785 Ivan CROOK
257 Ivan CROOK 646 Thomas GALVIN 289 John BAILHAM 728 John BAILHAM
255 John BAILHAM 636 Joe O'REILLY 288 Ivan CROOK 723 Joe O'REILLY
246 David GRAINGER 626 John BAILHAM 267 Aaron DALY 709 Thomas GALVIN
245 Thomas GALVIN 604 David GRAINGER 266 Thomas GALVIN 701 Adam MAHON

Women 177 Jemma MC MAHON 415 Glynis CROOK 246 Glynis CROOK 650 Susie MURPHY
170 Glynis CROOK 412 Jemma MC MAHON 244 Susie MURPHY 643 Glynis CROOK
158 Susie MURPHY 392 Susie MURPHY 239 Jemma MC MAHON 598 Jemma MC MAHON
111 Lynda LAWLOR 259 Lynda LAWLOR 215 Lynda LAWLOR 571 Lynda LAWLOR

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - THE LAST ORDER
1 David GRAINGER 3235 18 179 32
2 Glen CONWAY 2338 15 155 52
3 Mark HIGSON 453 3 bk178 33

31 Martin CONWAY 2078 18 115 84

2 - GULLEYBUSTERS
4 James MC FADDEN 0 0 bk138 65
5 Joe GALVIN 2487 18 138 65
6 Peter GALVIN 2636 18 146 59

32 Thomas GALVIN 3527 18 195 20

3 - PAPAS TRIBE
7 Glynis CROOK 1709 13 131 71
8 Robert CROOK 1495 11 135 68
9 Ivan CROOK 3232 17 190 24

33 Jemma MC MAHON 1828 13 140 64

4 - CORNERBALLS
10 Ray LYNCH 426 3 bk169 40
11 Mick O'BRIEN 0 0 bk144 60
12 Darragh MADDIGAN 1858 12 154 52
34 Joshua MORLEY 1537 11 139 64
35 Shane MADDIGAN 1591 11 144 60

5 - THREE'S COMPANY
13 Adrian JOYCE 2440 15 162 46
14 Aidan SOMERVILLE 2373 18 131 71
15 John BAILHAM 2353 12 196 19

6 - THE ROLLOVERS
16 Adam MAHON 3080 18 171 39
17 Corm SWEENEY 2799 18 155 52
18 Susie MURPHY 2074 18 115 84
36 Stephen DILLON 0 0 bk226 0

7 - HIT + MISS 4 HIRE
19 Tobias MOLDT 2351 16 146 59
20 Joe GALLAGHER 2410 17 141 63
21 Jeff GALLAGHER 1595 9 177 34
37 Franco VIALE 1301 9 144 60

8 - 3 AMIGOS+1
22 Tony MURRAY 1647 12 137 66
23 Joe O'REILLY 3436 18 190 24
24 Stephan JUNGE 1636 12 136 67
38 Silvio FUSCIARDI 0 0 bk134 68
43 Alex BARNWELL 0 0 bk140 64
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - GUTTER BUGS
25 Lynda LAWLOR 916 11 83 109
26 Brian LAWLOR 1917 15 127 74
27 Brendan LAWLOR 2160 17 127 74
40 Simon LAWLOR 1373 11 124 76

10 - THE CILLIES
28 Richard LALWOR 1660 16 103 93
29 Clint RICHARDSON 1554 15 103 93
30 Aaron DALY 1634 13 125 76
41 Kieran PEPPER 436 4 bk105 92

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
John BAILHAM 2353 12 196 255 626 a186 a186 a186 558
Thomas GALVIN 3527 18 195 245 646 178 156 202 536
Joe O'REILLY 3436 18 190 266 636 188 175 246 609
Ivan CROOK 3232 17 190 257 692 246 257 189 692
David GRAINGER 3235 18 179 246 604 169 208 167 544
Jeff GALLAGHER 1595 9 177 227 559 186 186 372
Adam MAHON 3080 18 171 203 554 186 176 161 523
Adrian JOYCE 2440 15 162 191 532 178 183 171 532
Glen CONWAY 2338 15 155 197 536 138 163 145 446
Corm SWEENEY 2799 18 155 201 502 169 156 144 469
Darragh MADDIGAN 1858 12 154 210 525 a144 a144 288
Mark HIGSON 453 3 bk178 175 453 0
Tobias MOLDT 2351 16 146 190 472 132 165 297
Peter GALVIN 2636 18 146 177 474 129 148 123 400
Shane MADDIGAN 1591 11 144 180 479 111 92 203
Franco VIALE 1301 9 144 174 424 138 165 303
Ray LYNCH 426 3 bk169 144 426 0
Joe GALLAGHER 2410 17 141 161 453 161 114 146 421
Joshua MORLEY 1537 11 139 198 444 140 119 259
Joe GALVIN 2487 18 138 204 517 137 114 126 377
Tony MURRAY 1647 12 137 166 434 109 135 143 387
Stephan JUNGE 1636 12 136 158 438 124 136 138 398
Robert CROOK 1495 11 135 159 294 157 128 285
Aidan SOMERVILLE 2373 18 131 167 427 120 145 100 365
Brian LAWLOR 1917 15 127 158 418 111 145 123 379
Brendan LAWLOR 2160 17 127 172 436 149 172 115 436
Aaron DALY 1634 13 125 187 414 187 122 309
Simon LAWLOR 1373 11 124 154 400 0
Martin CONWAY 2078 18 115 150 379 88 93 150 331
Kieran PEPPER 436 4 bk105 134 228 105 103 208
Richard LALWOR 1660 16 103 136 309 103 110 213
Clint RICHARDSON 1554 15 103 138 329 103 106 108 317
James MC FADDEN 0 0 bk138 0 0 0
Mick O'BRIEN 0 0 bk144 0 0 0
Stephen DILLON 0 0 bk226 0 0 0
Silvio FUSCIARDI 0 0 bk134 0 0 0
Alex BARNWELL 0 0 bk140 0 0 0
Alex BARNWELL 0 0 bk140 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jemma MC MAHON 1828 13 140 177 412 161 108 269
Glynis CROOK 1709 13 131 170 415 127 136 263
Susie MURPHY 2074 18 115 158 392 90 109 109 308
Lynda LAWLOR 916 11 83 111 259 69 77 86 232
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